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21
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
31
3
3
34
3
3
3
38
3
40
41
4
4
4
4
4
4
Pt
4
5
51
5
5.
5
5.
5
5
5
5!
6
61
6.
6.
64
6.
6
6
6
6!
70
71
7
7
74
7
7
7
7
7
80
81
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
9
91
9
9
94
9
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LUNS

Alumnado admitido
Aboy Dominguez, Inés
Aboy Dominguez, Laura
Aboy Reboredo, Pedro
Alfaya Monteagudo, lago
Amor-Amado, Isabel
Barros Nartallo, Ainara
Barros Nartallo, Carla
Barros Nartallo, lzan
Bello Campo, Francisco
Blanco Cortés, Leire
Bouzas Barreiro, Candela
Brea Barros, Nael
Bia Rios, José Luis
Bia Rios, Saray
Campos Marifio, Manuel
Cancelo Monteagudo, Enma
Cancelo Monteagudo, Maria
Carballo Castro, Indira
Carmuega Arca, Mateo
Carracedo Vazquez, Carme
Carracedo Vazquez, Sabela
Castelo Ameijeiras, Erika
Castelo Ameijeiras, Jorge
Castelo Renda, Diana
Cespon Brea, Cristian
Cespon Brea, Yerai
Cores Gomez, Valentina
Cortés Camifia, Laura
Couso Bafios, Paula
Duarte Furtado, Antia
Fabeiro Figureras, Brais
Fabeiro Figueiras, Héctor
Fernandez de la Torre, Alba
Fernandez de la Torre, Samuel
Fernandez Lopez, David
Feros Castros, Carla
Ferrin Alfaya, Alexandre
Ferro Vives, Carlos Manuel
Folgar Castro, Sabela
Folla Bustelo, Zaira
Folla Bustelo, Zoe
Fontan Fernandez, Paula
Frieiro Rodriguez, Uxia
Garcia Folgar, Marta
Gonzalez blanco, Hugo
Gonzalez Blanco, Uxia
Gonzalez Carballal, Eva
Gonzalez Carballal, Fran
Gonzalez Carballal, Manuel
Herbello Ferreiro, Aldara
Herbello Ferreiro, Clara
Jimenez Belloso, Carolina
Lpez Campos, Antén
Lépez Casmpo, Pedro
Lépez Espifieira, Pablo
Monteagudo Remiseiro, Hugo
Naveiras Campos, Sandra
Parada Gandara, Erik
Pardal Esperon, Erik
Parra Vazquez, Icia
Parra Vazqez, Mateo
Pereira Campos, Aldara
Pérez Caeiro, Martin
Queiruga Tato, lzan
Queiruga Tato, Kevin
Ramos Otero, Mar
Ramos Villaverde, Elena
Ramos Villaverde, Sara
Rodriguez Guerra, Juan
Rodriguez Lépez, Igor
Rodriguez Romero, Laura
Rodriguez Romero, Lucia
Rodriguez Romero, Leire
Santos do Vale, Pablo
Santos do Vale, Tiago Rafael
Senin Ruibal, Alba
Senin Ruibal, Leire
Senin Ruibal, Martina
Tarrio Porto, Manuel
Touceda Rey, Breogan
Touceda Rey, Clara
Tourifio Martinez, Xian
Tourifio Tato, Abel
Tourifio Tato, Anxo
Villaverde Castelo, Enma
Villaverde Castelo, Ivan
Alvarez Acufia, Balbina
Alvarez Acufia, Breogan
Bouzas Barreiro, Leire
Costa Varela, Pablo
Fraga Hervés, Paula
Zubiri Cuevas, Aitana
Loureiro Touceda, Uxia
Sefiorans Pérez, Leo

Zubiri Cuevas, Natalia

Curso

1P

5P

4p

5P
2ESO

1P

1P

5P
2ESO

1P

1P

6l

2p
2ESO

4p

6P

6P

4p

2P

2P

5P

2°9ESO

4°ESO

4°ESO

6P

Ell

3p

5P

4p

3P

6P
°ESO

5P

3P

33
2ESO

6P

6P

6P

19ESO

6l

4°ESO

6l

4°ESO

1P

6P

4p

29ESO

4°ESO

39ESO

19ESO

6P

6P

39ESO

4p

6l

2P

6P

1P

2P

5P

19ESO

19ESO

6l

4p

19ESO

5P

19ESO

19ESO

4p

4p

2p
2ESO

1P

6P

5P

2P

2P

6l

4p

3p

39ESO

4p

29ESO

29ESO

3P

5P

4p

41

41

1P

39ESO

41

41

19ESO
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
1
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
g
34
35
3
37
38
B
40
41
4
43
44
4
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
5
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
6
67
68
69
70
71
7
7
7
7
76
77
7
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
8
87
88
89
9
91
92
93
94
95
9
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LISTA PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDOS PARA O COMEDOR ESCOLAR 2020/21 (98 PRAZAS/DIA)

MARTES
Alumnado admi

Aboy Dominguez, Inés
Aboy Dominguez, Laura
Aboy Reboredo, Pedro
Alfaya Monteagudo, lago
Amor-Amado, Isabel
Barros Nartallo, Ainara
Barros Nartallo, Carla
Barros Nartallo, Izan

Bello Campo, Francisco
Blanco Cortés, Leire
Bouzas Barreiro, Candela
Brea Barros, Nael

Bla Rios, José Luis

BUa Rios, Saray

Campos Marifio, Manuel
Cancelo Monteagudo, Enma
Cancelo Monteagudo, Maria
Carballo Castro, Indira
Carmuega Arca, Mateo
Carracedo Vézquez, Carme
Carracedo V4zquez, Sabela
Castelo Ameijeiras, Erika
Castelo Ameijeiras, Jorge
Castelo Renda, Diana
Cespon Brea, Cristian
Cespén Brea, Yerai

Cores Gémez, Valentina
Cortés Camifia, Laura
Couso Bafios, Paula
Duarte Furtado, Antfa
Fabeiro Figureras, Brais
Fabeiro Figueiras, Héctor
Ferndndez de la Torre, Alba
Ferndndez de la Torre, Samuel
Fernandez Lopez, David
Feros Castros, Carla

Ferrin Alfaya, Alexandre
Ferro Vives, Carlos Manuel
Folla Bustelo, Zaira

Folla Bustelo, Zoe

Fontén Fernandez, Paula
Frieiro Rodriguez, Uxia
Garcia Carballo, lago
Garcia Carballo, Sara
Garcia Folgar, Marta
Gonzlez blanco, Hugo
Gonzélez Blanco, Uxia
Gonzalez Carballal, Eva
Gonzélez Carballal, Fran
Gonzlez Carballal, Manuel
Herbello Ferreiro, Aldara
Herbello Ferreiro, Clara
Jimenez Belloso, Carolina
L6pez Campos, Antén

L6pez Casmpo, Pedro

L6pez Espifieira, Pablo
Monteagudo Remiseiro, Hugo
Naveiras Campos, Sandra
Navia Garrido, Blanca
Parada Géndara, Erik
Pardal Esperdn, Erik

Parra Vézquez, Icia

Parra Vézqez, Mateo
Pereira Campos, Aldara
Pérez Caeiro, Martin
Queiruga Tato, Izan
Queiruga Tato, Kevin
Ramos Otero, Mar

Ramos Villaverde, Elena
Ramos Villaverde, Sara
Rodriguez Guerra, Juan
Rodriguez Lépez, Igor
Rodriguez Romero, Laura
Rodriguez Romero, Lucia
Rodriguez Romero, Leire
Santos do Vale, Pablo
Santos do Vale, Tiago Rafael
Senin Ruibal, Alba

Senin Ruibal, Leire

Senin Ruibal, Martina
Tarrio Porto, Manuel
Tourifio Martinez, Xian
Tourifio Tato, Abel

Tourifio Tato, Anxo
Villaverde Castelo, Enma
Villaverde Castelo, lvan
Alvarez Acufia, Balbina
Alvarez Acufia, Breogan
Bouzas Barreiro, Leire
Costa Varela, Pablo

Fraga Hervés, Paula

Zubiri Cuevas, Aitana
Loureiro Touceda, Uxia
Sefioréns Pérez, Leo
Monteagudo Dorelle, Marifia

Zubiri Cuevas, Natalia

Curso
1P

5P

4p

5P
4°ESO
1P

1P

5P
19ESO
1P

1P

6l

2p
1°ESO
4p

6P

6P

4p

2P

2P

5P
2°ESO
4°ESO
4°ESO
6P

Ell

3p

5P

4p

3P

6P
2°ESO
5P

3P

6P
4°ESO
6P

6P
19ESO
6l
4°ESO
6l

2P

Ell
4°ESO
1P

6P

4p
2°ESO
4°ESO
39ESO
19ESO
6P

6P
39ESO
4p

6l

2P

2P

6P

1P

2P

5P
19ESO
19ESO
6l

4p
1°ESO
5P
19ESO
19ESO
4p

4p

2p
39ESO
1P

6P

5P

2p

2p

6l
39ESO
4p
29ESO
29ESO
3p

5P

4p

41

41

1P
39ESO
41

41

4p
1°ESO
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
1
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
3
34
35
3
37
38
3
40
41
4
4
44
4
46
47
Pt
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
6
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
8
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
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MERCORES
Alumnado Admi

Aboy Dominguez, Inés
Aboy Dominguez, Laura
Aboy Reboredo, Pedro
Alfaya Monteagudo, lago
Amor-Amado, Isabel
Barros Nartallo, Ainara
Barros Nartallo, Carla
Barros Nartallo, lzan

Bello Campo, Francisco
Blanco Cortés, Leire
Bouzas Barreiro, Candela
Brea Barros, Nael

Bia Rios, José Luis

Bia Rios, Saray

Campos Marifio, Manuel
Cancelo Monteagudo, Enma
Cancelo Monteagudo, Maria
Carballo Castro, Indira
Carmuega Arca, Mateo
Carracedo Vazquez, Carme
Carracedo Vazquez, Sabela
Castelo Ameijeiras, Erika
Castelo Ameijeiras, Jorge
Castelo Renda, Diana
Cespon Brea, Cristian
Cespon Brea, Yerai

Cores Gomez, Valentina
Correa Olaya, Santiago
Correa Olaya, Sara

Cortés Camifia, Laura
Couso Bafios, Paula
Duarte Furtado, Antia
Fabeiro Figureras, Brais
Fabeiro Figueiras, Héctor
Fernandez de la Torre, Alba
Fernandez de la Torre, Samuel
Fernandez Lopez, David
Feros Castros, Carla

Ferrin Alfaya, Alexandre
Ferro Vives, Carlos Manuel
Folgar Castro, Sabela

Folla Bustelo, Zaira

Folla Bustelo, Zoe

Fontan Fernandez, Paula
Frieiro Rodriguez, Uxia
Garcia Folgar, Marta
Gonzalez blanco, Hugo
Gonzalez Blanco, Uxia
Gonzalez Carballal, Eva
Gonzalez Carballal, Fran
Gonzalez Carballal, Manuel
Jimenez Belloso, Carolina
Lpez Campos, Antén
Lépez Casmpo, Pedro
Lépez Espifieira, Pablo
Monteagudo Remiseiro, Hugo
Naveiras Campos, Sandra
Navia Garrido, Blanca
Parada Gandara, Erik
Pardal Esperon, Erik

Parra Vazquez, Icia

Parra Vazqez, Mateo
Pereira Campos, Aldara
Pérez Caeiro, Martin
Queiruga Tato, Izan
Queiruga Tato, Kevin
Ramos Otero, Mar

Ramos Villaverde, Elena
Ramos Villaverde, Sara
Rodriguez Guerra, Juan
Rodriguez Lépez, Igor
Rodriguez Romero, Laura
Rodriguez Romero, Lucia
Rodriguez Romero, Leire
Santos do Vale, Pablo
Santos do Vale, Tiago Rafael
Senin Ruibal, Alba

Senin Ruibal, Leire

Senin Ruibal, Martina
Tarrio Porto, Manuel
Tourifio Tato, Abel
Tourifio Tato, Anxo
Villaverde Castelo, Enma
Villaverde Castelo, Ivan
Alvarez Acufia, Balbina
Alvarez Acufia, Breogan
Bouzas Barreiro, Leire
Costa Varela, Pablo

Fraga Hervés, Paula

Zubiri Cuevas, Aitana
Loureiro Touceda, Uxia
Sefiorans Pérez, Leo

Zubiri Cuevas, Natalia

Curso

1P

5P

4p

5P
2ESO

1P

1P

5P
2ESO

1P

1P

6l

2p
2ESO

4p

6P

6P

4p

2P

2P

5P

29ESO

4°ESO

4°ESO

33

Ell

3p

5P

6P

5P

4p

Eld

6P
2ESO

5P

Eld

33
2ESO

6P

6P

6P

19ESO

6l

4°ESO

6l

49ESO

1P

6P

4p

29ESO

4°ESO

6P

6P

39ESO

4p

6l

2P

2P

6P

1P

2P

5P

19ESO

19ESO

6l

4p

19ESO

5P

19ESO

19ESO

4p

4p

2p

39650

1P

6P

5P

2p

2p

6l

4p

29ESO

29ESO

3P

5P

4p

41

41

1P

39ESO

41

41

19ESO
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
3
37
38
B
40
41
4
43
44
4
46
47
4
49
50
51
52
53
54
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XOVES
Alumnado Admi

Aboy Dominguez, Inés
Aboy Dominguez, Laura
Aboy Reboredo, Pedro
Alfaya Monteagudo, lago
Amor-Amado, Isabel
Barros Nartallo, Ainara
Barros Nartallo, Carla
Barros Nartallo, Izan

Bello Campo, Francisco
Blanco Cortés, Leire
Bouzas Barreiro, Candela
Brea Barros, Nael

Bla Rios, José Luis

Bla Rios, Saray

Campos Marifio, Manuel
Cancelo Monteagudo, Enma
Cancelo Monteagudo, Maria
Carballo Castro, Indira
Carmuega Arca, Mateo
Carracedo V4zquez, Carme
Carracedo V4zquez, Sabela
Castelo Ameijeiras, Erika
Castelo Ameijeiras, Jorge
Castelo Renda, Diana
Cespon Brea, Cristian
Cespén Brea, Yerai

Cores Gémez, Valentina
Cortés Camifia, Laura
Couso Bafios, Paula
Cramer Correa, Catarina
Cramer Correa, Charlote
Cramer Correa, Nicolds
Duarte Furtado, Antfa
Fabeiro Figureras, Brais
Fabeiro Figueiras, Héctor
Ferndndez de la Torre, Alba
Ferndndez de la Torre, Samuel
Fernandez Lopez, David
Ferrin Alfaya, Alexandre
Ferro Vives, Carlos Manuel
Folgar Castro, Sabela

Folla Bustelo, Zaira

Folla Bustelo, Zoe

Fontén Fernandez, Paula
Frieiro Rodriguez, Uxia
Garcia Folgar, Marta
Gonzlez blanco, Hugo
Gonzélez Blanco, Uxia
Gonzalez Carballal, Eva
Gonzélez Carballal, Fran
Gonzlez Carballal, Manuel
Jimenez Belloso, Carolina

L6pez Campos, Antén

L6pez Casmpo, Pedro

56
5
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
6
67
68
69
7
71
7
7
7
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
8!
8
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
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Monteagudo Remiseiro, Hugo
Naveiras Campos, Sandra
Navia Garrido, Blanca
Parada Géndara, Erik
Pardal Esperdn, Erik
Parra Vézquez, Icia

Parra Vézqez, Mateo
Pereira Campos, Aldara
Pérez Caeiro, Martin
Queiruga Tato, lzan
Queiruga Tato, Kevin
Ramos Otero, Mar
Ramos Villaverde, Elena
Ramos Villaverde, Sara
Rodriguez Guerra, Juan
Rodriguez Lépez, Igor
Rodriguez Romero, Laura
Rodriguez Romero, Lucia
Rodriguez Romero, Leire
Santos do Vale, Pablo
Santos do Vale, Tiago Rafael
Senin Ruibal, Alba

Senin Ruibal, Leire

Senin Ruibal, Martina
Tarrio Porto, Manuel
Touceda Rey, Breogan
Touceda Rey, Clara
Tourifio Tato, Abel
Tourifio Tato, Anxo
Villaverde Castelo, Enma
Villaverde Castelo, lvan
Alvarez Acufia, Balbina
Alvarez Acufia, Breogan
Bouzas Barreiro, Leire
Costa Varela, Pablo
Fraga Hervés, Paula
Zubiri Cuevas, Aitana
Loureiro Touceda, Uxia
Sefiorans Pérez, Leo

Zubiri Cuevas, Natalia

Curso
1P

5P

4p

5P
4°ESO
1P

1P

5P
19ESO
1P

1P

6l

2pP
1°ESO
4p

6P

6P

4p

2P

2P

5P
2°ESO
4°ESO
4°ESO
6P

Ell

3p

5P

4p

3P
2°ESO
2°ESO
3P

6P
2°ESO
5P

3P

6P

6P

6P

6P
19ESO
6l
4°ESO
6l
4°ESO
1P

6P

4p
2°ESO
4°ESO
6P

6P
39ESO
4p

6l

2P

2P

6P

1P

2P

5P
19ESO
19ESO
6l

4p
19ESO
5P
19ESO
19ESO
4p

4p

2p
39ESO
1P

6P

5P

2P

2P

6l

4p

3p

4p
29ESO
29ESO
3p

5P

4p

41

41

1P
39ESO
41

41
19ESO

N2
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10
11
1
1
14
1!
1
1
1
1
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
2
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
3
3
3
39
40
41
4
4
4
4
4
4
Pt
4
50
51
5
5.
5
5.
5
5
5
5!
6
61
6.
6.
64
6.
6
6
6
6!
70
71
7
7
74
7
7
7
7
7
8
81
8
8
84
85
8
8
8
8
9
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VENRES

Alumnado admitido
Aboy Dominguez, Inés
Aboy Dominguez, Laura
Aboy Reboredo, Pedro
Alfaya Monteagudo, lago
Amor-Amado, Isabel
Barros Nartallo, Ainara
Barros Nartallo, Carla
Barros Nartallo, lzan
Bello Campo, Francisco
Blanco Cortés, Leire
Blanco Hervés, Sainza
Bouzas Barreiro, Candela
Brea Barros, Nael
Bia Rios, José Luis
Bia Rios, Saray
Campos Marifio, Manuel
Cancelo Monteagudo, Enma
Cancelo Monteagudo, Maria
Carballo Castro, Indira
Carmuega Arca, Mateo
Carracedo Vazquez, Carme
Carracedo Vazquez, Sabela
Castelo Ameijeiras, Erika
Castelo Ameijeiras, Jorge
Castelo Renda, Diana
Cespon Brea, Cristian
Cespon Brea, Yerai
Cores Gomez, Valentina
Correa Olaya, Santiago
Correa Olaya, Sara
Cortés Camifia, Laura
Couso Bafios, Paula
Duarte Furtado, Antia
Fabeiro Figureras, Brais
Fabeiro Figueiras, Héctor
Fernandez de la Torre, Alba
Fernandez de la Torre, Samuel
Ferrin Alfaya, Alexandre
Ferro Vives, Carlos Manuel
Folgar Castro, Sabela
Folla Bustelo, Zaira
Folla Bustelo, Zoe
Fontan Fernandez, Paula
Frieiro Rodriguez, Uxia
Garcia Folgar, Marta
Gonzalez blanco, Hugo
Gonzalez Blanco, Uxia
Gonzalez Carballal, Eva
Gonzalez Carballal, Fran
Gonzalez Carballal, Manuel
Lpez Campos, Antén
Lépez Casmpo, Pedro
Lépez Espifieira, Pablo
Monteagudo Remiseiro, Hugo
Naveiras Campos, Sandra
Navia Garrido, Blanca
Parada Gandara, Erik
Parra Vazquez, Icia
Parra Vazqez, Mateo
Pereira Campos, Aldara
Pérez Caeiro, Martin
Queiruga Tato, Izan
Queiruga Tato, Kevin
Ramos Otero, Mar
Ramos Villaverde, Elena
Ramos Villaverde, Sara
Rodriguez Guerra, Juan
Rodriguez Lépez, Igor
Rodriguez Romero, Laura
Rodriguez Romero, Lucia
Rodriguez Romero, Leire
Santos do Vale, Pablo
Santos do Vale, Tiago Rafael
Senin Ruibal, Alba
Senin Ruibal, Leire
Senin Ruibal, Martina
Tarrio Porto, Manuel
Tourifio Tato, Abel
Tourifio Tato, Anxo
Villaverde Castelo, Enma
Villaverde Castelo, Ivan
Alvarez Acufia, Balbina
Alvarez Acufia, Breogan
Bouzas Barreiro, Leire
Costa Varela, Pablo
Fraga Hervés, Paula
Zubiri Cuevas, Aitana
Loureiro Touceda, Uxia
Sefiorans Pérez, Leo

Zubiri Cuevas, Natalia

Curso

1P

5P

4p

5P
2ESO

1P

1P

5P
°ESO

1P

Eld

1P

6l

2P
2ESO

4p

6P

6P

4p

2P

2P

5P

29ESO

4°ESO

4°ESO

6P

Ell

3p

5P

6P

5P

4p

3P

6P
2ESO

5P

3P

6P

6P

6P

19ESO

6l

4°ESO

6l

4°ESO

1P

6P

4p

29ESO

4°ESO

6P

39ESO

4p

6l

2P

2P

6P

2P

5P

19ESO

19ESO

6l

4p

19ESO

5P

19ESO

19ESO

4p

4p

2p

39650

1P

6P

5P

2p

2p

6l

4p

29ESO

29ESO

3P

5P

4p

41

41

1P

39ESO

41

41

19ESO



